
PRT S ZUB
Perrot coupling female part, end plug

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
24.12.2025 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Connection 1 Coupling female connection
Sealing form 1 O-ring seal
Material Steel
Surface hot galvanised

Item
Identification Coupling dimension 
 (mm)

PRT S ZUB 50
PRT S ZUB 70
PRT S ZUB 89
PRT S ZUB 108
PRT S ZUB 133
PRT S ZUB 159
PRT S ZUB 216

50,0
70,0
89,0
108,0
133,0
159,0
216,0


