

# PRT S ZUB

Perrot coupling female part, end plug

**HANSA** **FLEX**

## Properties

Connection 1	Coupling female connection
Sealing form 1	O-ring seal
Material	Steel
Surface	hot galvanised



## Item

Identification	Coupling dimension (mm)
PRT S ZUB 50	50,0
PRT S ZUB 70	70,0
PRT S ZUB 89	89,0
PRT S ZUB 108	108,0
PRT S ZUB 133	133,0
PRT S ZUB 159	159,0
PRT S ZUB 216	216,0